
1 安  宅  琴  美

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

茨城ゴールドFSC 1 18.46 5.36 13.50 -0.40

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.40

Base
Value

1 1Lz! ! 0.60 0.00 0.600 0 0

2 1A+1T 1.50 0.07 1.570 1 1

3 StSqB 1.50 0.15 1.651 1 1

4 FSSp F 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

5 1F+1Lo 1.00 0.02 1.020 0 1

6 1Lo 0.50 0.02 0.520 0 1

7 CoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

5.10 5.36

Composition 1.80 2.422.25 2.00 3.00

Presentation 1.80 2.502.00 2.25 3.25

Skating Skills 1.80 2.582.25 2.50 3.00

13.50

転倒:  -0.40 (2)

2 境      聖  響

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

日立FSC 3 14.52 4.62 9.90 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 -0.04 1.060 0 -1

2 SSpB 1.10 -0.07 1.030 0 -2

3 StSqB 1.50 -0.05 1.45-1 0 0

4 1Lo<<+1T<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

5 1F+1Lo 1.00 -0.13 0.87-3 -3 -2

6 2S<< << 0.40 -0.19 0.21-5 -5 -4

7 CoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

5.10 4.62

Composition 1.80 1.831.50 1.50 2.50

Presentation 1.80 1.921.50 1.75 2.50

Skating Skills 1.80 1.751.50 1.25 2.50

9.90
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3 播田實  久美子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

茨城ゴールドFSC 2 14.28 4.38 9.90 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F+1T 0.90 0.00 0.900 0 0

2 SSpB 1.10 -0.11 0.99-1 -1 -1

3 1Lz 0.60 -0.06 0.54-2 -1 0

4 1A<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

5 StSqB 1.50 -0.05 1.45-1 -1 1

6 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0

7 SSpB* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

4.60 4.38

Composition 1.80 1.921.50 1.75 2.50

Presentation 1.80 2.001.50 1.50 3.00

Skating Skills 1.80 1.581.25 1.25 2.25

9.90
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